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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 AVL Arc Valencia 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 1

2 AQR Arc Quart 1 1 2 1 1 2 2

3 DAR Ducal Arch 1 1 1 1 = 3

3 ALM C.T.A. Almussafes 1 1 1 1 = 3

5 LPF La Pobla de Farnals 1 1 1 1 = 3

5 UPV Upv 1 1 1 1 = 3

7 ART Arquers d'Artemisa 1 1 1 1 = 3

7 ALB Arqueros de Albal 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurvo Veterano Sun 17 May GOLD DE MIGUEL RECIO David -611 ALM C.T.A. Almussafes

SILVER HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 LPF La Pobla de Farnals

BRONZE CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ Alberto -2333 ALB Arqueros de Albal

Recurvo Senior Sun 17 May GOLD RIVERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR Arc Quart

SILVER DÍAZ LINARES Guillermo -27623 UPV Upv

BRONZE GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR Arc Quart

Instintivo Senior Sun 17 May GOLD TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR Ducal Arch

SILVER LORENTE SANZ Miguel Angel -27326 AVL Arc Valencia

BRONZE PORTA CASTAÑO José Antonio -33064 AVL Arc Valencia

Longbow Senior Sun 17 May GOLD MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano AVL Arc Valencia

SILVER RUIZ JAREÑO Rubén -Cv1392 AVL Arc Valencia

BRONZE ORTIZ CORET David -29407 ART Arquers d'Artemisa

AR_C32E Page 2/17Report Created: 18 May 2015 11:25 UTC



Campo de Tiro Carraixet
- Bétera (Valencia)

17 May 2015

Campeonato Provincial Valencia-Castellon Aire Libre 2015

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

ALB ARQUEROS DE ALBAL CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ Alberto -2333    005C Recurvo Veterano
FERRER BARAMBIO Covadonga -CV0782    023A DESNUDO INFANTIL MUJER
FERRER GUILLEM Noelia -CV1527    017B DESNUDO BENJAMIN MUJER
FERRER GULLEM Jose Ant. -CV0780    018A Instintivo Senior
MARTÍNEZ MAYNERO César -CV0243    009A ESTÁNDAR SENIOR HOMBRE
ROMERO FURIO David CV0513    009C ESTÁNDAR SENIOR HOMBRE

ALM C.T.A. ALMUSSAFES CUMPLIDO Arantxa -CV1632    017C RECURVO BENJAMIN MUJER
DE MIGUEL RECIO David -611    005A Recurvo Veterano
FERRIS DUART Edgar -31944    015C RECURVO ALEVIN HOMBRE
GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -31946    013A RECURVO INFANTIL MUJER
JIAN ENCINAS Nieves -CV1520    016A RECURVO ALEVIN MUJER
MEZQUITA SOLER Guzmán -31945    015D RECURVO ALEVIN HOMBRE
MIRALLES EXPÓSITO Raúl -27959    006A RECURVO CADETE HOMBRE
MIRALLES Maria -CV1113    017D RECURVO BENJAMIN MUJER
RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954    011C RECURVO INFANTIL HOMBRE

AQR ARC QUART ANDRÉS COLLADO Martín - 18577    007B COMPUESTO VETERANO HOMBRE
BELLVER NAVARRO Francisco Jose -29899    019C Instintivo Senior
CANO NAVARRO Luis -31855    024B DESNUDO SENIOR HOMBRE
ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793    004C Recurvo Veterano
FORT GARCÍA Jose Luis -8309    004A Recurvo Veterano
GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886    002B Recurvo Senior
MARTÍNEZ GABALDÓN Germán -29034    002C Recurvo Senior
PÉREZ FERRER Jose Vicente -29623    024C DESNUDO SENIOR HOMBRE
RAMOS ENGUÍDANOS David - CV1530    018D INSTINTIVO CADETE HOMBRE
RIVERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234    003B Recurvo Senior
ROLDÁN MELERO Amparo -31052    003C RECURVO SENIOR MUJER

ART ARQUERS D'ARTEMISA ORTIZ CORET David -29407    021A Longbow Senior

AVL ARC VALENCIA ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ Mª José -33063    020B INSTINTIVO SENIOR MUJER
LORENTE SANZ Miguel Angel -27326    020C Instintivo Senior
LUCHA ESCRIBANO Emilio -33059    016D DESNUDO ALEVIN HOMBRE
LUCHA RODRIGUEZ Emilio -33060    024A DESNUDO SENIOR HOMBRE
MARTÍNEZ CALVO Fco. Javier -30474    021B Longbow Senior
MUÑOZ DEL PINO Fco. Vicente -CV0831    019D Instintivo Senior
MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano    021D Longbow Senior
MURRIA VILLALBA Vicente -20015    008A COMPUESTO SENIOR HOMBRE
PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713    023C DESNUDO SENIOR MUJER
POLO PALACIOS Beatriz -31715    016C COMPUESTO ALEVIN MUJER
POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712    008C COMPUESTO SENIOR HOMBRE
PORTA CASTAÑO José Antonio -33064    020A Instintivo Senior
RUIZ JAREÑO Rubén -CV1392    022A Longbow Senior
TOMAS BALLESTEROS -CV0242 Juan Carlos -CV0242    007C COMPUESTO VETERANO HOMBRE

AVT TARONGERS DE VALENCIA CALERO SEVILLA Alejandro -CV1608    010A RECURVO NOVEL HOMBRE
ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente Fco.-CV0937    022C Longbow Senior
JIMENEZ FORTEA Mª José -13662    021C LONGBOW SENIOR MUJER
LATORRE DEL CAMPO José María    003D Recurvo Senior
ORTEGA ORTIZ Mario -CV1562    010C RECURVO NOVEL HOMBRE

CAR C.T.A. CARRAIXET BARRES MARTORELL Joan -17101    002A Recurvo Senior
CALDERÓN ARROYO Joel -CV0545    017A COMPUESTO BENJAMIN HOMBRE
CALDERÓN ARROYO Sergio -27845    012A COMPUESTO INFANTIL HOMBRE
CEREZO BERNET Javier -30681    008B COMPUESTO SENIOR HOMBRE
CEREZO BERNET Teresa -31310    014A COMPUESTO INFANTIL MUJER
CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309    018B Instintivo Senior
FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -27338    011B RECURVO INFANTIL HOMBRE
GARCÍA GINER Gerardo -CV0066    007A COMPUESTO VETERANO HOMBRE
GRAMONTELL Teresa -CV1395    016B RECURVO ALEVIN MUJER
PODKOPAYEV Nikita -CV1449    012C COMPUESTO INFANTIL HOMBRE
RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan -25883    006B RECURVO CADETE HOMBRE
WARMUZ Laura -31947    013C RECURVO INFANTIL MUJER
WARMUZ Sebastián -31948    011A RECURVO INFANTIL HOMBRE
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

CLL C.T.A. CULLERA MARTÍNEZ TRIGO Ant. Juan -29763    018C Instintivo Senior

DAR DUCAL ARCH MONZO MONZO José -341    002D Recurvo Senior
TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076    019B Instintivo Senior

LPF LA POBLA DE FARNALS HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018    004B Recurvo Veterano

MOR MORVEDRE AZNAR BESE Ivan -CV0054    019A Instintivo Senior
HERMAN SCHMID Max -CV0360    022D Longbow Senior

SHU CLUB SAN HUBERTO SANCHEZ GASULLA Fco. Javier -CV0728    020D Instintivo Senior

UPV UPV DÍAZ LINARES Guillermo -27623    003A Recurvo Senior
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Recurvo Veterano

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 DE MIGUEL RECIO David -611 ALM C.T.A. Almussafes 558 /01 6 6
2 HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 LPF La Pobla de Farnals 455 /03 6 0
3 CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ Alberto -2333 ALB Arqueros de Albal 494 /02 5 5
4 ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR Arc Quart 436 /04 2 1
5 FORT GARCÍA Jose Luis -8309 AQR Arc Quart 428 /05
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Recurvo Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 RIVERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR Arc Quart 583 /01 6 6
2 DÍAZ LINARES Guillermo -27623 UPV Upv 562 /03 6 0
3 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR Arc Quart 564 /02 2 6
4 BARRES MARTORELL Joan -17101 CAR C.T.A. Carraixet 541 /04 0 2
5 LATORRE DEL CAMPO José María AVT Tarongers de Valencia 536 /05
6 MONZO MONZO José -341 DAR Ducal Arch 520 /06
7 MARTÍNEZ GABALDÓN Germán -29034 AQR Arc Quart 453 /07
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Instintivo Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR Ducal Arch 282 /03 6 6
2 LORENTE SANZ Miguel Angel -27326 AVL Arc Valencia 293 /01 6 0
3 PORTA CASTAÑO José Antonio -33064 AVL Arc Valencia 270 /04 0 6
4 SANCHEZ GASULLA Fco. Javier -CV0728 SHU Club San Huberto 290 /02 4 2
5 BELLVER NAVARRO Francisco Jose -29899 AQR Arc Quart 266 /05
6 MARTÍNEZ TRIGO Ant. Juan -29763 CLL C.T.A. Cullera 259 /06
7 FERRER GULLEM Jose Ant. -CV0780 ALB Arqueros de Albal 254 /07
8 CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309 CAR C.T.A. Carraixet 248 /08
9 MUÑOZ DEL PINO Fco. Vicente -CV0831 AVL Arc Valencia 235 /09
10 AZNAR BESE Ivan -CV0054 MOR Morvedre 186 /10
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Longbow Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano AVL Arc Valencia 268 /01 6 6
2 RUIZ JAREÑO Rubén -CV1392 AVL Arc Valencia 234 /03 7 2
3 ORTIZ CORET David -29407 ART Arquers d'Artemisa 240 /02 5 6
4 MARTÍNEZ CALVO Fco. Javier -30474 AVL Arc Valencia 226 /04 4 4
5 ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente Fco.-CV0937 AVT Tarongers de Valencia 210 /05
6 HERMAN SCHMID Max -CV0360 MOR Morvedre 119 /06
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Recurvo Veterano

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 558 1 DE MIGUEL RECIO David -611 ALM 6

4/ 436 4 ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR 2

3/ 455 3 HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 LPF 6

2/ 494 2 CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ Alberto -2333 ALB 5

DE MIGUEL RECIO D6 (ALM)

6

HURTADO PEÑA J2 (LPF)

0

ESCRICHE LAGO J3 (AQR)

1

CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ A2 (ALB)

5

GOLD

DE MIGUEL RECIO D6 (ALM)

SILVER

HURTADO PEÑA J2 (LPF)

BRONZE

CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ A2 (ALB)
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Recurvo Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 583 1 RIVERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR 6

4/ 541 4 BARRES MARTORELL Joan -17101 CAR 0

3/ 562 3 DÍAZ LINARES Guillermo -27623 UPV 6

2/ 564 2 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR 2

RIVERA ARIAS JA4 (AQR)

6

DÍAZ LINARES G2 (UPV)

0

BARRES MARTORELL J1 (CAR)

2

GONZALEZ DEL RIO JC2 (AQR)

6

GOLD

RIVERA ARIAS JA4 (AQR)

SILVER

DÍAZ LINARES G2 (UPV)

BRONZE

GONZALEZ DEL RIO JC2 (AQR)
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Instintivo Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 293 1 LORENTE SANZ Miguel Angel -27326 AVL 6

4/ 270 4 PORTA CASTAÑO José Antonio -33064 AVL 0

3/ 282 3 TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 6

2/ 290 2 SANCHEZ GASULLA Fco. Javier -CV0728 SHU 4

LORENTE SANZ MA2 (AVL)

0

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

6

PORTA CASTAÑO JA3 (AVL)

6

SANCHEZ GASULLA FJC (SHU)

2

GOLD

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

SILVER

LORENTE SANZ MA2 (AVL)

BRONZE

PORTA CASTAÑO JA3 (AVL)
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Longbow Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 268 1 MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano AVL 6

4/ 226 4 MARTÍNEZ CALVO Fco. Javier -30474 AVL 4

3/ 234 3 RUIZ JAREÑO Rubén -CV1392 AVL 7

2/ 240 2 ORTIZ CORET David -29407 ART 5

MUÑOZ LORENTE M (AVL)

6

RUIZ JAREÑO RC (AVL)

2

MARTÍNEZ CALVO FJ3 (AVL)

4

ORTIZ CORET D2 (ART)

6

GOLD

MUÑOZ LORENTE M (AVL)

SILVER

RUIZ JAREÑO RC (AVL)

BRONZE

ORTIZ CORET D2 (ART)
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Recurvo Veterano

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10's X's Score 

1 005A DE MIGUEL RECIO David -611 ALM 280 / 1 278 / 1 6 1 558
2 005C CUEVAS MARTÍNEZ Alberto -2333 ALB 266 / 2 228 / 3 2 0 494
3 004B HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 LPF 218 / 3 237 / 2 5 1 455
4 004C ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR 216 / 4 220 / 5 0 0 436

5 004A FORT GARCÍA Jose Luis -8309 AQR 204 / 5 224 / 4 3 0 428
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Recurvo Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 003B RIVERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR 298 / 1 285 / 1 10 2 583
2 002B GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR 289 / 2 275 / 3 4 1 564
3 003A DÍAZ LINARES Guillermo -27623 UPV 281 / 3 281 / 2 7 0 562
4 002A BARRES MARTORELL Joan -17101 CAR 277 / 4 264 / 5 7 0 541

5 003D LATORRE DEL CAMPO José María AVT 274 / 5 262 / 6 6 1 536
6 002D MONZO MONZO José -341 DAR 252 / 6 268 / 4 7 1 520
7 002C MARTÍNEZ GABALDÓN Germán -29034 AQR 225 / 7 228 / 7 1 1 453
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Instintivo Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 18m-2 10's X's Score 

1 020C LORENTE SANZ Miguel Angel -27326 AVL 150 / 2 143 / 2 16 5 293
2 020D SANCHEZ GASULLA Fco. Javier -CV0728 SHU 145 / 3 145 / 1 14 10 290
3 019B TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 157 / 1 125 / 6 11 8 282
4 020A PORTA CASTAÑO José Antonio -33064 AVL 141 / 5 129 / 5 5 5 270

5 019C BELLVER NAVARRO Francisco Jose -29899 AQR 127 / 8 139 / 3 12 4 266
6 018C MARTÍNEZ TRIGO Ant. Juan -29763 CLL 142 / 4 117 / 7 11 4 259
7 018A FERRER GULLEM Jose Ant. -CV0780 ALB 121 / 9 133 / 4 6 5 254
8 018B CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309 CAR 136 / 6 112 / 8 6 5 248
9 019D MUÑOZ DEL PINO Fco. Vicente -CV0831 AVL 132 / 7 103 / 9 9 6 235

10 019A AZNAR BESE Ivan -CV0054 MOR 96 /10 90 /10 4 1 186
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Longbow Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 18m-2 10's X's Score 

1 021D MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano AVL 142 / 1 126 / 1 15 6 268
2 021A ORTIZ CORET David -29407 ART 124 / 3 116 / 3 4 3 240
3 022A RUIZ JAREÑO Rubén -CV1392 AVL 117 / 5 117 / 2 5 1 234
4 021B MARTÍNEZ CALVO Fco. Javier -30474 AVL 131 / 2 95 / 5 10 2 226

5 022C ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente Fco.-CV0937 AVT 111 / 6 99 / 4 1 1 210
6 022D HERMAN SCHMID Max -CV0360 MOR 119 / 4 0 / 6 2 0 119
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